2025 INT

RAMU
SPORTS

CALENDAR

EVENT

JANUARY
Basketball Tournament
Indoor Soccer Tournament
Flag Football Super Bowl

FEBRUARY
CC Basketball League
Valentine’s Pickleball Tournament
CC Indoor Soccer League

MARCH
Women'SSS Kickball Tournament
Softball Spring Tournament
Disc Golf Clinic & Competition

APRIL
Outdoor Soccer Tournament
CC Outdoor Soccer League
Individual Tennis Tournament

MAY
Frisbee Tournament
Memorial Basketball Tournament
Home Run Derby

JUNE
CC Softball League
Beach Volley Conditioning Clinic
Beach Volley Summer Tournament |

JULY
Disc Golf Tournament
Pickleball Tournament
Flag Football Tournament

AUGUST
CC Flag Football League
Injury Prevention Clinic
Beach Volley Summer Tournament Il

SEPTEMBER
Pickleball League
LacrosseTournament
Outdoor Soccer Fall Tournament

OCTOBER
Volleyball Conditioning Clinic
Volleyball Tournament

CC Volleyball League

NOVEMBER
30+ Basketball Tournament
Flag Football Turkey Bowl

DECEMBER
Kickball Tournament
Softball Christmas Tournament

Captain's Cup (CC) Leagues

DATE/s
\4

15-17 (Wed.-Fri.)
21-23 (Tues.-Thurs.)
30-1 (Thurs.-Sat.)

10 (Mon. & Wed.)
14-15 (Fri.-Sat.)
18 (Tues. & Thurs.)

8 (Sat.)
21-23 (Fri.-Sun.)
26 (Wed.)

8-12 (Tues.-Sat.)
22 (Tues. and Thurs.)
26 (Sat.)

9 (Fri.)
21-24 (Wed.-Sat.)
30 (Fri))

9 (Mon. Wed. & Thurs.)
13 (Fri)
27-28 (Fri.-Sat.)

12 (Sat.)
22-26 (Tues.-Sat.)
28-31 (Mon.-Thurs.)

12 (Tues.-Thurs.)
22 (Fri.)
29-30 (Fri.-Sat.)

11 (Thurs.)
19 (Fri.)
23-27 (Tues.-Sat.)

18 (Sat.)
21-23 (Wed.-Thurs.)
27 (Mon.& Wed.)

18-20 (Tues.-Thurs.)
22 (Sat.)

9-11 (Tues-Thurs.)
16-18 (Tues.-Thurs.)

Tournaments

PICK UP
GAMES

\4

Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.
Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.

10-13 (Mon.-Thurs.) 5-6 p.m.

Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.

Wed. 5-6 p.m.

Fri. 5-6 p.m.
Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.

Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.
Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.

Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.

Sat. Noon-1 p.m.

Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.

Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.

Clinics

DEADLINE
\4

13
17
27

11
12

17
24

16
23

19
27

11
25

18
22

20
27

16
19

16
17
22

14
19

11

COACH
MEETING
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