2025 INTRAMURAL SPORTS CALENDAR

		PICK UP		COACH
EVENT	DATE/s	GAMES	DEADLINE	MEETING
	_	•	_	
JANUARY			▼	▼
Basketball Tournament	15-17 (WedFri.)	Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.	13	
Indoor Soccer Tournament	21-23 (TuesThurs.)	Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.	17	
Flag Football Super Bowl	30-1 (ThursSat.)		27	29
EBRUARY				
CC Basketball League	10 (Mon. & Wed.)		5	6
Valentine's Pickleball Tournament	14-15 (FriSat.)	10-13 (MonThurs.) 5-6 p.m	. 11	
CC Indoor Soccer League	18 (Tues. & Thurs.)		12	13
MARCH				
Women'SSS Kickball Tournament	8 (Sat.)		6	
Softball Spring Tournament	21-23 (FriSun.)		17	
Disc Golf Clinic & Competition	26 (Wed.)		24	
APRIL				
Outdoor Soccer Tournament	8-12 (TuesSat.)	Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.	4	
CC Outdoor Soccer League	22 (Tues, and Thurs.)		16	21
Individual Tennis Tournament	26 (Sat.)	Wed. 5-6 p.m.	23	15
MAY	0 (5 :)	5:56		
Frisbee Tournament	9 (Fri.)	Fri. 5-6 p.m.	7	
Memorial Basketball Tournament	21-24 (WedSat.)	Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.	19	20
Home Run Derby	30 (Fri.)		27	
JUNE				
CC Softball League	9 (Mon. Wed. & Thurs.)		4	6
Beach Volley Conditioning Clinic	13 (Fri.)		11	
Beach Volley Summer Tournament I	27-28 (FriSat.)	Fri. 5-6 p.m.	25	
JULY				
Disc Golf Tournament	12 (Sat.)		8	
Pickleball Tournament	22-26 (TuesSat.)	Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.	18	
Flag Football Tournament	28-31 (MonThurs.)	Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.	22	
AUGUST				
CC Flag Football League	12 (TuesThurs.)		7	11
Injury Prevention Clinic	22 (Fri.)		20	
Beach Volley Summer Tournament II	29-30 (FriSat.)	Fri. 5-6 p.m.	27	
SEPTEMBER				
Pickleball League	11 (Thurs.)		8	
LacrosseTournament	19 (Fri.)		16	
Outdoor Soccer Fall Tournament	23-27 (TuesSat.)	Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.	19	22
OCTOBER	10 (C-+)		46	
Volleyball Tournament	18 (Sat.)		16 17	
Volleyball Tournament CC Volleyball League	21-23 (WedThurs.) 27 (Mon.& Wed.)	Sat. Noon-1 p.m.	22	24
CC Volleyball League	27 (Mon.o Wed.)		22	24
NOVEMBER				
30+ Basketball Tournament	18-20 (TuesThurs.)	Mon. & Wed. 5-6 p.m.	14	
Flag Football Turkey Bowl	22 (Sat.)		19	20
DECEMBER				
Kickball Tournament	9-11 (Tues-Thurs.)		5	8
Softball Christmas Tournament	16-18 (TuesThurs.)	Tues. & Thurs. 5-6 p.m.	11	12



- 1. Create your profile with lamLeagues to sign up as a team or individual free agent. It's quick and easy to use!
- 2. Sign ups will be over at NOON of the deadline date.
- 3. Regulations and schedules will be sent at least 24 hours prior the event and/or coach meeting.

Captain's Cup (CC) Leagues Tournaments Clinics

4. Any questions and/or suggestions to Rota_Sports@eu.navy.mil





COACH

